BRAND NAME
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WEIGHT
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CONSUMPTION (TEC)
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EXPIRY DATE

Lenovo

ThinkPad T16 Gen 4
21QE, 21QF, 21QN, 21QQ
%

2.162 kg

16.85 kWh

33.638 kWh

9.0

300 cycles

1920x1200

16"
16:10

TCO Certified, generation 10, for notebooks

N1025050148

2025-05-07

2027-05-07




